
 

Broadway Junior School 
Springwell Road, Sunderland. SR4 8NW 
 
 
Telephone:        0191 528 3058 
E Mail:              admin@broadwayjuniorschool.com  
Website:           www.broadwayjuniorschool.com    
Twitter:            @broadwayjuniors 
 
 
Headteacher:  Mr. D Walton-Jonas 
__________________________________________________________________________ 

   

Thursday 27th June 2024 
 

Dear Families,  
 

A reminder of key dates coming up… 

 
Yours sincerely, 

 

  
 

 
Mr. D Walton-Jonas 

Headteacher   

Year 5  WB 1st July 2024   Bikeability.  Reference separate letter… 

Year 5 & 6 

Monday 1 July 2024  

Prayer Space Sessions  

Year 3 & 4  
Children’s Practice Sports Day 

All Year 3 & 4 children in PE kits.  

Year 6  
Thursday 2nd July 2024 (6BP) 

Thursday 4th July 2024 (6CJ) 
Nissan Visit – Reference separate letter…  

Year 3 & 4 Tuesday 2nd July 2024   Year 3 & Year 4 Sports Day - 11.00am start   

Selected Pupils  Wednesday 3rd July 2024  
Cricket Event @ Eppleton Cricket Club  
Reference separate letter… 

Selected Pupils Thursday 4th July 2024  
Washington Old Hall – Singing Event  

Reference separate letter… 

Swimming Pupils  

Friday 5th July 2024  

AM - Swimming Gala  

Year 5 & 6  
PM - Children’s Practice Sports Day 

All Year 5 & 6 children in PE kits. 

Whole School   Monday 8th July 2024 Summer Fair - 1.30pm start   

Whole School  Monday 9th July 2024  
Penalty Shoot Out - Sponsored Event 

Non-Uniform Day/Football Tops 

Year 5 & 6  Wednesday 10th July 2024  Year 5 & Year 6 Sports Day – 1.30pm start   

Whole School   Friday 12th July 2024  End of Year Reports Sent   

Year 6  Monday 15th July 2024  
PM – Year 6 Water Party  

Information to follow…  

Whole School  Tuesday 16th July 2024  Sponsorship Money Deadline  

Year 6   Wednesday 17th July 2024   End of Year Show - 1.30pm start  

Year 3 

Thursday 18th July 2024  

Year 3 Visit (Auckland Castle) 

Reference separate letter… 

Year 6  
Year 6 Visit  

Reference separate letter… 

Whole School  Friday 19th July 2024   Last Day of the Year – School Closes   


